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Women / 6 / Sr A
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tavia Perea378
International

9.300 9.475 9.4509.500 37.725
4 2 1 6 1 

1 

Katelyn Lewis139
Edge

9.350 9.225 9.4009.300 37.275
3 4 4 7 2 

2 

Olivia Kraemer108
AGA

9.450 8.775 9.6259.375 37.225
2 10 2 1 3 

3 

Abby Lamb109
AGA

9.475 9.325 9.5508.800 37.150
1 3 10 5 4 

4 

Amanda Dover103
AGA

9.200 8.850 9.6009.350 37.000
7T 6T 3 2T 5 

5 

Kate Soo190
Liberty

9.250 9.550 9.5758.250 36.625
5 1 14 4 6 

6 

Sydney Foon138
Edge

9.175 9.025 9.1259.250 36.575
9 5 5 11 7 

7 

Madelynn Galicia104
AGA

9.200 8.825 9.3509.025 36.400
7T 8T 8 8 8 

8 

Isabelle Laber154
Extreme

9.225 8.700 9.2509.100 36.275
6 11 7 9 9 

9 

Bridgit Goggin151
Extreme

9.100 8.850 9.0758.750 35.775
10 6T 11 12 10 

10 

Katie Corbett137
Edge

8.750 8.675 9.1758.500 35.100
11 12 13 10 11 

11 

Kate Mlouk112
AGA

8.700 8.575 9.6008.100 34.975
12 13 15 2T 12 

12 

Daphne Ruffing185
International

8.275 8.500 8.3759.150 34.300
13 14 6 14 13 

13 

Danielle Philip204
Santa Rosa

7.950 8.000 8.7508.725 33.425
14 15 12 13 14 

14 

Emily Rockenbach858
AGA

0.000 8.825 0.0008.900 17.725
15 8T 9 15 15 

15 
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